FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

9 hole shop comp

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report

Thu, 26 Jun 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5251025
5252848
5252756
5252337

Report produced: 28/06/2025 8:47:49

i<

Swan, Alastair 23.8 (11)
Flanagan, Barbara 34.0 (18)
Corbett, Diane 25.6 (14)
Hall, Ray 35.7 (17)

N Y

18
18
18
18

$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
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