Feilding Golf Club



9 hole shop comp

Competition Prize Report Thu, 26 Jun 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5251025	М	Swan, Alastair	23.8 (11)	1	18	\$6.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5252848	W	Flanagan, Barbar	ra 34.0 (18)	1	18	\$6.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5252756	W	Corbett, Diane	25.6 (14)	1	18	\$6.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5252337	М	Hall. Rav	35.7 (17)	1	18	\$6.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 28/06/2025 8:47:49 Page 1 of 1